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S/No Company Name Company Address Contact Person Email Contact Number 
1 3Tel International Pte Ltd 9 Yishun Ind. St. 1, #04-77 North-Spring Bizhub, S(768163) 

Elvin Tan elvin.tan@3tel.com.sg 9090-0161 
Kelvin Tan kelvin.tan@3tel.com.sg 9622-3246 

2 A-Speed Infotech Pte Ltd 3 Ang Mo Kio St. 62, #01-46 Terrace Building, S569139 
Alan Wei Zhaolun alan@aspeed.com.sg 9455-5236 
William william@aspeed.com.sg 9326-0019 

3 ActiV Communications Pte Ltd 82 Playfair Rd, #04-02 D’Lithium, S(368001) Roger Ling roger@activ.com.sg 6732-2383  / 8798-3493 
4 Alpha Media Pte Ltd 67 Ubi Cres, #03-10 Techniques Centre, S(408560) Andy Teo andyteo@alphamedia.com.sg 9889-6475 

Koh Hong Toon kohht@alphamedia.com.sg 9450-3061 
5 Arete M Pte Ltd 20 Sin Ming Ln, #03-63 Midview City, S(573968) Alex Sim alexsim@aretem.sg 8869-3403 

Joel Lim joellim@aretem.sg 9841-6525 
6 Avanzare Solutions Pte Ltd 705 Sims Drive #02-16B Shun-Li Industrial Complex, S(387384) Edwin Goh Eng Hwee edwin.goh@avanzare.com.sg 9785-8608 

Gilbert Pang gilbert.pang@avanzare.com.sg 9238-9288 
7 Bee Teck International Pte Ltd 6D Mandai Estate, #08-10/11, S(729938) 

Neo Swee Bee neosweebee@beeteck.com.sg 9105-3618 
Antoine Liew antoineliew@gmail.com 9669-3083 
Cheng Chin Yong chengcy@beeteck.org 9698-6716 

8 Commercial Industrial Supplies & Services Pte Ltd 23 Lor 19 Geylang, S(388497) Richard Lim richard.lim@ciss.com.sg 6747-3855 
9 Comnet Asia Pacific Pte Ltd 7030 Ang Mo Kio Ave 5, #04-10 Northstar, S(569880) Melvin Lee melvinlee@comnetap.com 9638-6672 

Sylvia Tan sylviatan@comnetap.com 6570-3719 
10 Comwealth Solutions Pte Ltd 21 Tan Quee Lan St., #02-04 Heritage Place, S(188108) Nixon Yeo cws@questnetwork.com.sg 9100-8851 
11 Consistel (Singapore) Pte Ltd 371 Beach Rd, #15-04/07 Keypoint, S(199597) Sim Kie Leong sean.sim@consistel.com 9693-8322 

Ong Sing Jye singjye.ong@consistel.com 9825-9119 
12 DOSK Contract Services Pte Ltd 25 Woodlands Ind. Pk. E1, #04-02, S(757743) Chan Hing Cheong robinchan@dosk.com.sg 9455-9023 

Theresa Lim theresalim@dosk.com.sg 8428-0947 
13 Ectivise Solutions Pte Ltd Sabrina Ng sabrinang@ectivise.com 6461-9555 
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20 Science Pk Rd, #02-15 Teleteck Park, Singapore Science Park II, S(117674) Evelyn Toh evelyntoh@ectivise.com 6461-9550 
14 Efficient Networks International (S) Pte Ltd 61 Ubi Cres, #01-63 Ubi Technology Park, S(408534) Charles Ng charles.ng@efficient.sg 9337-8886 

Rebecca Mok rebecca.mok@efficient.sg 6848-8880 
15 Esmegen Group Pte Ltd 82 Playfair Rd, #04-02 D’Lithium, S(368001) 

Chow Ying Ying, Yvonne yvonne.chow@esmegengroup.com.sg 9322-4623 
Lim Hock Joo David david.lim@esmegengroup.com.sg 9092-6298 

16 GRID Communications Pte Ltd 1 Lor 2 Toa Payoh, #03-01 Yellow Pages Bldg, S(319637) Terence Too terence_too@grid.net.sg 9080-8784 
Mohd Rizal rizal@grid.net.sg 9719-8778 

17 J & J Infrastructure Pte Ltd 850 Hougang Ctrl, #03-49, S(530850) Andy Liong Weihao andy@jjinfra.com.sg 9023-0412 
Johnny Pan Zhankun johnny@jjinfra.com.sg 9661-4190 

18 Jaby Construction Pte Ltd 22 New Industrial Rd, #02-18/19 Primax, S(536208) Ang Boon Yong jason@jaby.sg 6858-0451 Tham Lai Ping laiping@jaby.sg 
19 James Constructor Pte Ltd 102 Woodlands Ind. Pk. E3, S(757838) Toh Zong Rong enquiry@jamesctr.com.sg 6362-2858 

20 John Construction Pte Ltd 50 Ubi Ave 3, #01-09 Frontier, S(408866) 
Tham Meng Tuck mengtuck.tham@johnconstruction.com.sg 9766-6334 
Seah Koon Hwee gavin.seah@johnconstruction.com.sg 9368-1288 

21 Leng Services Pte Ltd 25 Woodlands Ind. Pk. E1, #04-05, S(757743) Vivian Teo vivianteo@lengservices.com.sg 9720-3222 

22 LSPL & Company Pte Ltd 5 Kallang Sector, #03-04, S(349279) 
Mohammad Salleh Bin Abdullah salleh.lspl@gmail.com 9387-0521 
Jo Lae Seok antonio.lspl@gmail.com 9173-0394 

23 Lucky Joint Construction Pte Ltd 10 Tuas Dr. 2, S(638645) 
Desna Tan desnatan@luckyjoint.com.sg 9862-6789 
Eric Lin eric@luckyjoint.com.sg 9644-6789 
Hanifa hanifa@luckyjoint.com.sg 9637-6789 
Calvin Yeow calvin@luckyjoint.com.sg 9788-6789 
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24 M1 Net Ltd 10 International Business Pk, S(609928) 
Kathleen Chia chiabl@m1.com.sg 9684-6093 
Helen Huang huangh@m1.com.sg 9692-5063 
Kenneth Tan tanks@m1.com.sg 8482-0134 

25 M2M Technologies Pte. Ltd. 20 Bt. Batok Cres, #01-21 Enterprise Centre, S(658080) Lim Teck Heng thlim@m2m.sg 9625-1391 
Lim Teck Yee tylim@m2m.sg 9138-5449 

26 Next Generation Provider Pte Ltd 10 Tuas Dr. 2, #01-10, S(638645) Chua Boon Chong chuabc@ngp.com.sg 9788-7533 
Raji Sathish Kumar sathish@ngp.com.sg 8127-7533 

27 Ntegrator Pte Ltd 4 Leng Kee Rd, #06-04 SIS Building, S(159088) Chee Chin Hung cheech@ntegrator.com 9615-0059 
Zhou Yan Qing zhouyq@ntegrator.com 9858-5652 

28 One-Connect International Pte Ltd 
192 Pandan Loop, #06-16 Pantech Business Hub, S(128381) Raymond Lam raymond.lam@one-connect.com.sg 9638-8336 

29 Qiao Sheng Engineering Pte Ltd 3021 Ubi Ave 2, #02-153, S(408897) Siaw Chung Yaw qiaoshengeng@gmail.com 9466-5835 
30 QServ Pte Ltd 67 Ubi Cres, #06-07 techniques Centre, S(408560) Han Eng Kwang ekhan@qserv.com.sg 9828-2850 

Bernand Tia bernand@qserv.com.sg 9626-6091 
31 Segen Construction Pte Ltd 2 Kallang Pudding Rd, #05-04 Mactech Industrial Bldg, S(349307) 

Soo Chin An chinan@segen.com.sg 9855-1486 
LiHe lihe@segen.com.sg 8468-7681 
Manickam sg@segen.com.sg 8457-9703 

32 Sithi Wireless Pte Ltd 1 Sophia Rd, #23-02 Peace Centre, S(228149) Renganathan Arumugam sithi@singnet.com.sg 9007-3017 
Gaya Bose gbose@sithi.com.sg 9244-6101 

33 Singapore Telecommunications Limited 31 Exeter Rd, Comcentre, S(239732) Fabian Xu fabianxu@singtel.com 8533-3722 
Timothy Loke timloke@singtel.com 9875-5441 

34 Soon Poh Telecommunications Pte Ltd 8 Senoko Way, Woodlands East Industrial Estate, S(758030) Kenny Phua kenny.phua@soonpoh.com.sg 9021-5174 
Yeo Zhui Pei zhuipei@soonpoh.com.sg 9816-1133 

35 Soon Yong Trading Pte Ltd 10 Admiralty St., #04-04 Northlink Bldg, S(757695) Phua Tien Liang phuatl@soonyong.com.sg 9753-6502 
Tee Teck Vee syadmin@soonyong.com.sg 6382-3935 

36 SP Telecommunications Pte Ltd Liam Weeli liamweeli@singaporepower.com.sg 9679-8055 
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 10 Pasir Panjang #03-01 Mapletree Business City, S(117438)  
Yeo See Kiat seekiat@singaporepower.com.sg 6378-8176 

37 SuperInternet Access Pte Ltd 2 International Business Pk, #09-01 The Strategy Tower 1, S(609930) 
Shirley Sim shirley.sim@super.net.sg 3125-8501 
Jackson Ho jackson.ho@super.net.sg 3125-8524 

38 StarHub Ltd 67 Ubi Ave 1, #05-01 StarHub Green, S(408942) Royston Tan Eve Peng royston.ep.tan@starhub.com 9188-9900 
39 Superloop (Singapore) Pte Ltd 10 Collyer Quay, #10-01 Ocean Financial Centre, S(049315) 

Mohamad Idris Bin Sulaiman Idris.sulaiman@superloop .com 9299-5069 
Seah Shuxian Jeffrey Jeffrey.seah@superloop.com 9756-6411 

40 Topscom Pte Ltd 10 Kaki Bukit Rd 1, #03-41 KB Industrial Building, S(416175) Lee Yong Huat yhlee@topscom.com.sg 9761-6078 

41 United Works Pte Ltd 81 Ubi Ave 4, #09-08 UB One, S(408830) 
Muthuramalingam Sivasubramaniam siva@unitedwks.com 9054-9465 
Krishnan Sollan kumar@unitedwks.com 9630-6544 

42 Up Communications Pte Ltd  
5 Lor Bakar Batu, #05-05 MacPherson Ind. Complex, S(348742)  

Mervyn Wong mervyn@upcom.com.sg 9060-9201 
Nicholas Tan nicholastan@upcom.com.sg 9066-7077 

43 Visioncomms Pte Ltd 66 Horne Rd, #04-00, S(209073) Dominic dominic@visioncomms.com.sg 9720-3222 

44 X-TRA Communication Pte Ltd 7 Harrison Rd, #03-01, S(369650) Damian Goh damiangoh@xtracommunication.com 9677-6667 
Hani Ariffin hani@xtracommunication.com 9655-2471 

45 Xing Zong He Engineering Pte Ltd  
7030 Ang Mo Kio Ave 5, #03-25 Northstar@AMK, S(569880)  

Lawrence Lin lawrence@xzh.com.sg 6549-0780 
Jennifer Yue jennifer@xzh.com.sg 6483-0856 

 


